KARNATAKA IV MINI STATE GAMES - 2025

From 02" to 09" November | Bengaluru

Organized by

Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association

Karnataka
Olmpic Associdgtion

Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056
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TEAMWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M AIR RIFLE MEN

NAME OF ATHLETE

SAHAS KR

JISHNU SATISH

HIMADVITH KM

ARNAV AGRAWAL

ONKAR VIKAS WAGHAMARE

SURYA RD

T.R. SRUAY

RAJVEER BATRA

MACNEIL DSOUZA

DARSHAN NIMALI ARUMUGAM

BHOJARAJ.R

SHIVAM BHIMRAJKA

IND SCORE

612.2

622.5

620.8

615.3

622.9

614.8

617.6

617.5

613.4

615.1

612.5

614.4

TOTAL SCORE

1854

1851

1847

1841

RANK

REMARKS

GOLD

SILVER

BROZNE

Protest Time : 20 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ.
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From 02" to 09™ November | Bengaluru QO
Organized by omme Ataten
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association
Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056
TEAMWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN
SL.NO. RLY [LANE| KOA ID NAME OF ATHLETE IND SCORE TOTAL SCORE RANK
4 15 NA RITISHA POHIT 629.5
1 3 11 NA USTAT LAHORIA 622.2 1881 |
4 2 NA HRUDYA SHRI KONDUR 630.8
3 8 NA CHAITRA JAIPRAKASH 626.1
2 3 13 NA SHUBHASHREE SWAIN 622.0 1874 ]
KKK-A-
1 16 KIRAN NANDANA 626.2
000592
KKK-A-
1 6 AADYAA RAMESH 624.4
000563
4 3 16 NA KUSUMAP M 620.7 1870 1]
KKK-A-
3 14 YUKTHI RAJENDRA 626.4
000608
3 9 NA PRANAVI VAIJA 624.3
3 1 11 KKKA BHASHITHA D 623.1 1870 4
000632
1 19 NA SHAURYA SANJAY DHANAVADE 623.2
4 9 KKKA | apimi 6 619.6
002686
5 4 8 NA SARA KRSHNAA MANNATH 620.6 1866 5
4 11 NA MAHALAKSHMI 627.1
KKK-A-
1 4 SANIKA SULTHANA 628.1
002682
6 3 6 NA ARYA SHUKLA 618.8 1853 6
3 18 | KA AN RAl 607.7
000590

REMARKS

GOLD

SILVER

BROZNE

Protest Time : 20 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ.
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