



KARNATAKA IV MINI STATE GAMES - 2025

From 02nd to 09th November | Bengaluru



Organized by
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association
Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056

TEAMWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

10M AIR RIFLE MEN

SL. NO.	RLY	LANE	KOA ID	NAME OF ATHLETE	IND SCORE	TOTAL SCORE	RANK	REMARKS
1	2	19	NA	SAHAS K R	612.2	1854	I	GOLD
	4	17	NA	JISHNU SATISH	622.5			
	4	13	NA	HIMADVITH KM	620.8			
2	4	19	NA	ARNAV AGRAWAL	615.3	1851	II	SILVER
	4	16	KKK-A-000567	ONKAR VIKAS WAGHAMARE	622.9			
	2	14	NA	SURYA RD	614.8			
3	2	13	NA	T.R. SRIJAY	617.6	1847	III	BROZNE
	2	17	KKK-A-000607	RAJVEER BATRA	617.5			
	4	14	NA	MACNEIL DSOUZA	613.4			
4	2	16	NA	DARSHAN NIMALI ARUMUGAM	615.1	1841	4	C
	2	18	NA	BHOJARAJ . R	612.5			
	4	4	NA	SHIVAM BHIMRAJKA	614.4			



KARNATAKA IV MINI STATE GAMES - 2025

From 02nd to 09th November | Bengaluru



Organized by
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association
Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056

TEAMWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN

SL. NO.	RLY	LANE	KOA ID	NAME OF ATHLETE	IND SCORE	TOTAL SCORE	RANK	REMARKS
1	4	15	NA	RITISHA POHIT	629.5	1881	I	GOLD
	3	11	NA	USTAT LAHORIA	622.2			
	4	2	NA	HRUDYA SHRI KONDUR	630.8			
2	3	8	NA	CHAITRA JAIPRAKASH	626.1	1874	II	SILVER
	3	13	NA	SHUBHASHREE SWAIN	622.0			
	1	16	KKK-A-000592	KIRAN NANDANA	626.2			
4	1	6	KKK-A-000563	AADYAA RAMESH	624.4	1870	III	BROZNE
	3	16	NA	KUSUMA P M	620.7			
	3	14	KKK-A-000608	YUKTHI RAJENDRA	626.4			
3	3	9	NA	PRANAVI VAJJA	624.3	1870	4	C
	1	11	KKK-A-000632	BHASHITHA D	623.1			
	1	19	NA	SHAURYA SANJAY DHANAVADE	623.2			
5	4	9	KKK-A-002686	ADITI G	619.6	1866	5	C
	4	8	NA	SARA KRSHNAA MANNATH	620.6			
	4	11	NA	MAHALAKSHMI	627.1			
6	1	4	KKK-A-002682	SANIKA SULTHANA	628.1	1853	6	C
	3	6	NA	ARYA SHUKLA	618.8			
	3	18	KKK-A-000590	EVANI RAI	607.7			